High Gain
Power Amplifier
for 802.11b/g
WLAN Systems
ATR7032
Preliminary
 Rev. 4846B–WLAN–04/05
Features

4846B–WLAN–04/05
13. Package Information
12. Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Remarks MOQ
ATR7032-PVPW QFN16, 3 ×  3
Taped and 80 mm reeled,
RoHs compliant
6000 pcs.
ATR7032-PVQW QFN16, 3 ×  3
Taped and 330 mm reeled,
RoHs compliant
1500 pcs.
ATR7032-DEV-BOARD – Evaluation board 1
1
4
16
0.
25
3
1.7
1613
12 1
58
0.
4±
0.
1
0.9±0.1
0.05
0.5 nom.
1.5
+0
-0.05
2.68
0.
15
specifications
according to DIN
technical drawings
Not indicated tolerances ±0.05
Dimensions in mm
Package:   QFN  16 - 3x3
Exposed pad 1.7x1.7
(acc. JEDEC OUTLINE No. MO-220)
Drawing-No.: 6.543-5115.01-4
Issue: 1;  07.03.05
Assembly Chip PAC
9 4
 14
4846B–WLAN–04/05
ATR7032 [Preliminary]
 Printed on recycled paper.
4846B–WLAN–04/05
© Atmel Corporation 2005. All rights reserved. Atmel®, logo and combinations thereof, and others, are registered trademarks, and Every-
where You AreSM and others are the trademarks of Atmel Corporation or its subsidiaries. Other terms and product names may be trademarks of